	
	50. GRAND PRIX SNP

BANSKÁ BYSTRICA / SLOVAKIA /

NOVEMBER 22. - 24. 2012

	[image: image1.png]




	Entry Form for Competitors in categories: 

Juniors, Novices and Pre-Novices
	

	This foRm must return before: 02.11.2012
	

	Please fill in with type or write in capital letters!
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	ISU Member Federation:
	     

	Figure Skating Club:
	     

	
	


	MEN

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	Junior
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	Novice
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	Pre-Novice
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	LADIES

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Date of birth

	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	DD/MM/YY

	Junior
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	Novice
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	Pre-Novice
	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	4:
	     
	
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Please mail:

   Figure Skating Club Iskra Banská Bystrica

   ZŠ Hronské predmestie 4

   974 01 Banská Bystrica, Slovakia

   Phone: +421 907 215 071
 E-mail: krasoiskrabb@gmail.com
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